Premiados do Sorteio n° 55

Sorteio Mensal

Data da Realizagéo: 25/08/2022 09:14:00

=
°

O~NO O WN =

NOME

EDNA S*** B***

ILAMARA D*** §*** R***
CLEITON C*** D*** N***
JACIARA P***

JOAO L*** P*** R***
AMANDA N*** C*** P***
ALLAN J*'k* D*** O***
JOSENILDA P*** §***
CONCEIGAQ C*** D*** §***
MARCIO S*** N***
SILVINHO L*** M***

ELISE C*** D*** Jx+* Qe
MARCOS L*** B*** D*** S***
ANDREIA D*** C*** R***
ZENIVALDA G*** D*** §***
ROGERIO R*** C***
JEFFER A*** D*** Gixs Dis
ALINE D*** S*** \***
JOSE M*** Trr* N***
GILDASIO D*** §***
JESSICA G*** D*** J***
ANA M*** Axs* Drxe Qe

CPF

**8.**8.**5_*2
**7.**1 .**5_*1
**5.**3.**5_*4
**6.**7.**5_*5
**9.**5.**0_*0
**9.**8.**5_*1
**7.**1 .**6_*9
**3.**6.**5_*9
**3.**9.**5_*9
**9.**2.**5_*5
**9.**3.**5_*5
**2.**1 .**5_*1
**3.**8.**5_*8
**5.**5.**5_*5
**8.**2.**5_*4
**2.**0.**5_*9
**5.**5.**5_*9
**4.**5.**5_*1
**1 .**5.**5_*1
**8.**9.**5_*7
**3.**6.**7_*9
**3.**3.**5_*4

N° BILHETE

5478598653
5478564392
5478565260
5478565650
5478566294
5478567973
5478569260
5478571373
5478573952
5478574131
5478574491
5478574924
5478574937
5478575241
5478576173
5478578799
5478578807
5478579469
5478579722
5478580003
5478580263
5478580351

PREMIO

R$ 100.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ILHEUS/BA

IPIAU/BA

SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS/BA
CAMACARI/BA

DIAS D AVILA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SOBRADINHO/BA
VALENCA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CAMPO FORMOSO/BA
SAO FRANCISCO DO CONDE/BA
CAMACARI/BA
VALENCA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CAMACARI/BA



NO
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

NOME

MARIA F*** M*** F***
ROSENAN A*** D*** S***
JOAO R*** D*** S*** N***
NATALIA Nl il p i S
VANESSA A*** D*** J***
VANILDA D*** O*** S§***
AIDIL S*** S***

JEBERTH S*** D*** D***
JOSECLEIDE S*** D*** N***
MARILUCE R*** D*** §***
SOLANGE M*** F*** D*** Q***
ALISSON D*** O*** S***
MARCELA D*** A*** O***
CRISTIANA N*** N*** S***
MICAELA D*** S*** C***
RL’JBIA N*** D*** p*** B***
ALANNA V*** M*** D*** Q***
LEANDRO D*** §*** R***
SAMILA A*** A***

ALISSON F*** D*** §***
VALQUIRIA V*** D*** p***
MARCIO D*** J***
PATRICIA C*** S*** G***
ROSEANE O*** D*** J***
DIONE C*** p***

MARIA D*** C*** S***
KLEITON C*** C***
EDNEIA D*** S*** L***
WILMA N*** Q*** p***
FLAVIA Cr** @Fr* G***

VAN [A D*** Sr** Qr**
ANTONIO \V*** B*** D*** \f***
LEIDSON D*** S*** O***

CPF
**9.**5.**5_*0
**8.**5.**5_*9
**7.**6.**5_*0
**2.**3.**5_*7
**2.**7.**5_*4
**5.**5.**5_*0
**0.**9.**5_*2
**9.**9.**5_*7
**0.**7.**5_*5
**8.**4.**5_*8
**7.**2.**5_*4
**0.**3.**5_*5
**8.**6.**5_*8
**5.**7.**5_*7
**3.**1 .**5_*0
**6.**7.**8'*8
**8.**0.**5_*6
**9.**1 .**5_*0
**6.**8.**5_*0
**1 .**6.**5_*2
**2.**9.**5_*2
**7.**8.**5_*3
**0.**2.**5_*2
**0.**6.**5_*4
**4.**2.**0_*4
**3.**4.**5_*3
**5.**8.**5_*0
**9.**4.**5_*9
**0.**3.**5_*0
**1 .**9.**7_*2
**g.**3.**5_*4
**9.**2.**5_*1
**8.**5.**5_*1

N° BILHETE

5478580935
5478581265
5478582229
5478583162
5478583524
5478583969
5478584338
5478585257
5478585503
5478586179
5478587658
5478589332
5478589342
5478589959
5478590080
5478590206
5478591346
5478592098
5478592833
5478594632
5478595999
5478596853
5478596924
5478598046
5478599183
5478600065
5478600159
5478600312
5478601966
5478602264
5478602595
5478604054
5478604474

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
WENCESLAU GUIMARAES/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITABUNA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

DIAS D AVILA/BA

PORTO SEGURO/BA
BOM JESUS DA LAPA/BA
FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA
CAMACARI/BA
BUERAREMA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

CATU/BA



NO
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

NOME

CRISTINA D*** S*** Cr**
CLARICE R*** M*** N***
ADRIANA M*** G**+

JOSE V*** D*** S*** D***
CARLEANE \/*** G+
ANDRESSA C*** G¥xx ks
SILEIDE S*** G*** p***
ANTONIO C*** D*** S*** F***
DENISE P*** C***

WESLEY D*** L*** M*** G***
VINlCIUS D*** S*** D*** S***
MATHEUS G*** D*** S***
RODOLFO R*** D*** J*** S***
ANA R*** M*** P***

EDSON R*** R*** D*** N***
PATRICIA D*** S*** \M***
FABRICIO S*** B***
ANDERSON A*** D*** G***
JANANDA M*** C*** pA***
FELIPE S*** M***

BRUNO C*** B+ pros
CLEITON A*** D** | ***
MARCO A B+ Fros
HIPOLITO P*** S***
ADELINQO D*** J*** G***
NAYARA A*** R***

CECILIA S*** G***

ERIKA \/*** D+ Qrex prss
DANILE C*** D*** S+ Drer
DILNAI P*** S+

SIDNE| M*** D*** G***
FABIANA M*** D*** J*** M***
JOSE S*** A*** D*** S***

CPF

**2.**0.**8_*0
**0.**3.**5_*8
**5.**8.**4_*5
**4.**5.**5_*3
**4.**7.**5_*8
**0.**1 .**5_*2
**0.**4.**5_*0
**8.**8.**5_*4
**4.**4.**5_*4
**3.**9.**8_*0
**0.**2.**5_*6
**0.**5.**5_*8
**8.**6.**5_*4
**9.**6.**5_*4
**8.**4.**5_*5
**0.**9.**7_*1
**0.**5.**5_*4
**3.**3.**5_*3
**5.**6.**5_*3
**7.**3.**5_*7
**9.**5.**5_*4
**3.**4.**5_*3
**4.**9.**5_*1
**4.**2.**5_*0
**8.**6.**7_*7
**4.**0.**5_*4
**6.**6.**8_*5
**3.**9.**5_*0
**8.**1 .**5_*0
**1 .**6.**5_*6
**2.**6.**5_*0
**4.**6.**5_*3
**6.**1 .**4_*6

N° BILHETE

5478604586
5478605304
5478606724
5478606778
5478609155
5478610350
5478610790
5478611097
5478611870
5478612913
5478614233
5478614511
5478614604
5478614641
5478615300
5478616032
5478616776
5478617969
5478618690
5478618740
5478619077
5478619179
5478619781
5478619908
5478620740
5478621014
5478621676
5478622025
5478623180
5478625329
5478626462
5478627019
5478629911

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
ITABUNA/BA
ITABUNA/BA

TEIXEIRA DE FREITAS/BA
CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITABUNA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
GANDU/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
JEQUIE/BA
ITABUNA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CAETITE/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CRISTOPOLIS/BA
LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHAES/BA



N°
89

90
91

NOME

UBIRAN B*** D*** A***
RUDSON §*** R***
TAMARA G*** C*** L*** P***

CPF N° BILHETE
**8.7%9.**5-*7 5478630826
**8.%4 *B-*T 5478632066
**8.7%4 **5-*5 5478632489

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br


http://www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br

